Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
CC10C – Rugged COM Express® (VITA 59 RCE)
with ARM® i.MX 6
n Freescale™ ARM® i.MX 6 Series
n Quad-core processor
n Comprehensive usage of i.MX 6 I/O

for Transportation and Industrial Markets
Ordering Information
Standard CC10C Models 15CC10-00 COM Express® "Compact", type 6, Freescale™ i.MX6S, 0.8 GHz, 1 GB RAM, 4 GB eMMC,
2 USB, 1 Gb ETH, no FPGA, -40..+85°C with qualified components; without VITA 59
conduction cooling frame
15CC10C00 Rugged COM Express® "Compact", type 6, Freescale™ i.MX6Q, 1 GHz, 2 GB RAM, 4 GB
eMMC, 6 USB, 1 Gb Ethernet, 1 Fast Ethernet, PCIe® 1.1, with FPGA, -40..+85°C Tcase
with qualified components; with VITA 59 conduction cooling frame
Related Hardware 08XC15-00 XC15, evaluation and development board for COM Express® and Rugged COM Express®
(VITA-59) modules
Miscellaneous Accessories 05CC10-00 Heat spreader for COM Express® CC10 and display controller CC10S
Software: Linux This product is designed to work under Linux. See below for all available separate software packages.
13MD05-90 MDIS5 System (and Device Driver) Package (MEN) for Linux. This software package
includes most standard device drivers available from MEN.
13Z016-06 MDIS5 driver (MEN) for 16Z029_CAN (CANopen master)
13Z100-91 Linux FPGA update tool (MEN)
Software: VxWorks® This product is designed to work under VxWorks®. For details regarding supported/unsupported board
functions please refer to the corresponding software data sheets.
13MD05-60 MDIS5 System Package (MEN) for VxWorks®
13Z015-06 MDIS5 low-level driver sources (MEN) for 16Z029_CAN (MSCAN/Layer2)
13Z016-06 MDIS5 driver (MEN) for 16Z029_CAN (CANopen master)
13Z017-06 MDIS5 low-level driver sources (MEN) for 16Z034_GPIO, 16Z037_GPIO and
16Z127_GPIO
13Z025-60 VxWorks® native driver (MEN) for 16Z025_UART, 16Z057_UART and 16Z125_UART
13Z100-60 VxWorks® FPGA update tool (MEN)
For operating systems not mentioned here contact MEN sales.
Documentation Compare Chart Computer-On-Modules   » Download
You can find the official COM Express® Carrier Design Guide directly on www.picmg.org.